UNDER THE AUSPICES OF THE AARHUS CONVENTION
2nd MEETING OF THE TASK FORCE ON PUBLIC PARTIcipation in INternational forums

PALAIS DES NATIONS 

9 and 10 NOVEMBER 2005

Salle IX 

FINAL LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

Chairman: Mr. Laurent Mermet 

	
	Government-Designated Experts
	

	Countries
	Participants
	Signatures

	Albania
	Mr. Romeo Zegali

Ministry of Environment, Forests and Water Administration

Rr. Durresit, Nr. 27

Tirana, Albania

Phone:    +355 4 270 622

Fax:        +355 4 270 627

E-mail:     rzegali@moe.gov.al 


	

	Armenia
	Ms. Larisa Kharatova
Chief Specialist of Division of International Agreements and Policy  of Department if International Cooperation

Ministry of Nature Protection

3rd Government Building

Republic Square

375010 Yerevan

Phone:
+37 410 58 53 49

Fax:
+37 410 58 54 69

E-mail:
interdpd@rambler.ru, lararsh@rambler.ru 


	

	Belgium
	Ms. Maud Istasse
Federal Public Service
Health, Food Chain Safety and Environment
Place Victor Horta 40 Box 10
1060 Brussels
Phone:
+32 2 524 96 20
Fax:
+32 2 524 96 00
E-mail:
maud.istasse@health.fgov.be

	

	Denmark
	Ms. Ida Marie Retoft

Special Advisor

International Department

Ministry of the Environment

Hojbro Plads 4, Copenhagen K, DK-1200

Phone:    +45 33 92 59 53

Fax:        +45 33 92 70 71

Email:      IMDRE@MIN.DK

	

	France
	Mr. Laurent Mermet

ENGREF

19, av. du Maine

75015 Paris

Phone:
+33 6 07 15 30 91

Fax:
+33 1 45 49 88 27

E-mail:
mermet@engref.fr
Ms. Emmanuelle Swynghedauw

Chargée de mission

Ministry of Environment and Sustainable Development

20 avenue de Ségur

PARIS 07 SP, 75302

Phone: + 33 1 42 19 17 75

Fax:     + 33 1 42 19 17 72

E-mail: emmanuelle.swynghedauw@ecologie.gouv.fr


	

	Georgia
	Ms. Nino Gokhelashvili

Ministry of Environment Protection and Natural Resources

6 Gulua St.
0114 Tbilisi
Phone:
+995 32 275 723

Fax:
+995 32 275 723

E-mail:

gmep@access.sanet.ge, ninagok@yahoo.com

	

	Germany
	Ms. Anne Becker
Federal Ministry of the Environment
Researcher and Lecturer
HU Berlin

Juristische Fakultät/LS Pernice

Unter den Linden 9
Phone:
+49 30 2093 3367
Fax:
+49 30 2093 3449
E-mail:
 anne.becker@rewi.hu-berlin.de
Mr. Moritz Renner

Legal Consultant

Federal Ministry of the Environment

Phone:
+49 30 2093 3367
Fax:
+49 30 2093 3449
E-mail :    mortiz.renner@gmail.com 

	

	Italy
	Ms. Loredana Dall’Ora

Ministry Environment and Territory
Via C. Colombo 44
00147 Roma
Phone:
+39 06 5722 8107
Fax:
+39 06 5722 8177
E-mail:
dallora.loredana@minambiente.it

	

	Kyrgyzstan
	Mr. Oleg Pechniuk

State Agency on Environmental Protection and Forestry

228 Toktogul Str., 720001 Bishkek

Phone:
+996 312 610016

Fax:
+996 312 611396

E-mail:
min-eco@elcat.kg, expertise@infotel.kg

	

	Republic of Moldova
	Mr. Nicu Vrednic

Ministry of Ecology and Natural Resources

9, Cosmonautilor str.

2005 Chisinau

Phone:
+373 22 20 45 33

Fax:
+373 22 22 22 68 58

E-mail:
cim@moldova.md; mas-med@mediu.moldova.md 
	

	The Netherlands
	Mr. Philip Drost

Legal Counsel

Ministry of Housing, Spatial Planning and the Environment

Rijnstraat 8, P.O. Box 20951

2500 EZ, The Hague

Netherlands

Phone: +31 70 339 2381

Fax:     +31 70 339 1306

Email:   philip.drost@minvrom.nl 


	

	Sweden
	Ms. Camilla Adolfsson

Legal Advisor

Ministry of Sustainable Development

10300 Stockholm

Phone:
+46 84 05 34 69 

Fax:
+

E-mail:
camilla.adolfsson@sustainable.ministry.se 
	

	United Kingdom
	Ms. Clare Hamilton

Lawyer

Department for Environment, Food and Rural Affairs (DEFRA)

Area 3C Nobel House,17 Smith Square

London SW1P 3JR

United Kingdom

Phone:   +44 207 238 3356

Fax:       +44 207 238 3398

E-mail:   clare.hamilton@defra.gsi.gov.uk 


	

	United States of America
	Mr. Chuck ASHLEY

First Secretary

Environment, Science and Technology

Permanent Mission of the United States of America to the United Nations Office at Geneva and other International Organizations

  Route de Pregny 11, CH-1292 Chambesy/GE
Switzerland

Phone:
+41 22 749 43 09

Fax: 
+41 22 749 48 83

Email: 
ashleych@state.gov
Website: http://www.usmission.ch

	

	European Community
	Ms. Zaneta Mikosa

Expert

European Commission

B,1049, Brussels

Belgium

Phone:    +33 2 229 84 198

Fax:    +33 2 229 87 469

  E-mail:  zaneta.mikosa@ec.europa.eu

	


	
	Non Governmental Organizations
	

	Countries
	Participants
	Signatures

	TETA “KHAZRI”

(Azerbaijan)
	Ms. Lidiya Guluzada

28, Cavadxan str., apt. 37

1111 Baku

Phone:
+997 12 530 03 51

Fax:
none

E-mail:
lidiya@bakinter.net 
	

	European Environmental Bureau

(Belgium)
	Mr. John Hontelez

European Environmental Bureau

Boulevard de Waterloo, 34

1000 Brussels

Phone: +32 2 289 1091

Fax: +32 2 289 1099

E-Mail: hontelez@eeb.org and secretariat@eeb.org
	 

	CEE Bankwatch Network

(Czech Rep.)
	Mr. Petr Hlobil

Campaigns’ Coordinator

CEE Bankwatch Network

Jicinska 8, Praha 3

13000

Phone :   +420 274 782 208

Fax :       +420 274 782 208

E-mail :    energy@bankwatch.org 


	

	Georgian Environmental and Biological Monitoring Association (GEBMA)

(Georgia)
	 Ms. Manana Juruli

60 Agmashenebeli Avenue

0102 Tbilisi

Georgia

Phone: + 995 32 95 6079 or +995 32 39 1150

Fax: +995 35 95 6792

E-mail: mjuruli@myoffice.ge 
	

	WECF

(Women in Europe for a Common Future)

Germany
	Ms. Anke Stock

Blumenstr. 28

80331 Munich, Germany

Phone:
+49 89 2023 2390

Fax:
+49 89 2023 2391

E-mail:
anke.stock@wecf.org 


	

	European ECO-Forum

(Ukraine)
	Mr. Andriy Andrusevich

International Affairs Officer, EPL

I. Franke St., 9/1a

79000 Lviv

Phone:
+380 322 751534

Fax:
+380 322 751534
E-mail:
aandrus@mail.lviv.ua
Mr. Serhiy Vykhryst
P.O. Box 76

03113 Kyiv

Phone:
+380 67 710 1197

Fax:
+380 44 985 1178

E-mail:
serhiyv@bk.ru

	

	International Charity Information Center 

“Green Dossier”

(Ukraine)
	Ms. Tamara Malkova
Of. 505

Saksaganskogo str. 53/80

01033 Kyiv, Ukraine

Phone:
+38 044 287 6277

Fax:
+38 044 287 6277

E-mail:
tamara@bg.net.ua, ecoweek@bg.net.ua 
	

	Union for Defense of the Sea of Amudorya

Uzbekistan
	Mr. Yusup Kamalov

41 prospekt Berdakh

742000 Nukus

Karakalpakstan

Phone:
+998 61 222 1948

Fax:
+998 61 222 8756

E-mail:
yusupkamalov@yahoo.com, udasa@rol.uz

	

	Mandat International

Switzerland
	Mr. Sébastien Ziegler

Director

Chemin William-Rappard 31

1293 Bellevue

Geneva

Phone : +41 22 959 8855

Fax :    +41 22 959 8851

E-mail : sziegler@mandint.org 

Website :  www.mandint.org 

Mr. Carlos Sarmiento

Stagiaire

276, Rte de Lausanne

1292 Chambésy

Phone : +41 22 758 1414

E-mail : sarmiento.carlos@hotmail.com

	


	Regional and Other Organizations

	
	Participants
	Signatures

	REC 


	Ms. Magdolna Tothne Nagy

The Regional Environmental Center for Central and Eastern Europe

Ady Endre ut. 9-11

2000 Szentendre

Hungary

Phone:
 +36 26 504 000

Fax:
 +36 26 311 294

E-mail:
 tmagdi@rec.org

	


	
	Secretariat
	

	UNECE/ENHS

	Mr. Jeremy Wates
Secretary to the Aarhus Convention (Office 332)
Environment and Human Settlements Division
Phone:
+41 22 917 23 84
Fax:
+41 22 917 01 07
E-mail:
jeremy.wates@unece.org
Mr. George Giorgiadis
Aarhus Convention (Office 427)

Associate Affairs Officer
Environment and Human Settlements Division
Phone:
+41 22 917 23 73
Fax:
+41 22 917 06 34

E-mail:     george.georgiadis@unece.org 


Ms. Maricar De la Cruz

Programme Assistant

Aarhus Convention (Office 328)

Programme Assistant

Environment and Human Settlement Division

Phone:
+41 22 917 26 82

Fax:
+41 22 917 01 07

E-mail:
maricar.de.la.cruz@unece.org
Consultant

Ms. Fiona Marshall

Aarhus Convention (Office 328)

Environment and Human Settlement Division

Phone:
+41 22 917 42 26

Fax:
+41 22 917 01 07

E-mail:
fiona.marshall@unece.org
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